CommuniCations test & measurement solutions
WeBsite: www.jdsu.com/inspect
HP3 series
Fiber Inspection and Test System with Compact Video Display
Key Features
applications
•	 Inspect	fiber	end	faces	and
accurately	test	and	measure	optical

1  Under the following reference conditions: –20 dBm (CW), 1300 nm
±1 nm, 23°C ±3K, 45 to 75% relative humidity, 9 to 50 µm fiber
ordering information
FIT-HP3-60-P4 Handheld display with integrated power meter and 400X patch cord microscope (PCM)
FIT-HP3-80-P4 Handheld display with integrated high-power optical power meter and 400X PCM
FIT-S105 Inspection and Test Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and tips,
HP3-60-P4 inspect and test system with 400X PCM, carrying case
FIT-S115 Inspection and Test Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and tips,
HP3-80-P4 inspect and test system with 400X PCM, carrying case
FIT-S105-C Inspection, Cleaning and Test Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and
tips, HP3-60-P4 inspect and test system with 400X PCM, cleaning tools, carrying case
FIT-S115-C Inspection, Cleaning and Test Kit:  Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and
tips, HP3-80-P4 inspect and test system with 400X PCM, cleaning tools, carrying case
FIT-S105-PRO Fiber Essentials Tool Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and tips,
HP3-60-P4 inspect and test system with 400X PCM, FFL-050 visual fault locator, cleaning
tools, hands-free utility boot, carrying case
FIT-S115-PRO Fiber Essentials Tool Kit: Dual-mag (200/400X) FBP probe microscope and tips,
HP3-80-P4 inspect and test system with 400X PCM, FFL-050 visual fault locator, cleaning
tools,  hands-free utility boot, carrying case
FITP-RBP1 Rechargeable battery pack, for HP3